Daikin Single-pipe
Parallel Lubricating System
Single Line
LUBMAX
C AT. 2 5 E
■Applications
２４.０MPa
Depressurization (filling)

LM:Manually operated pump
※※
■Explanation of Model Symbols (example)
＊Consult with us for a unit for oil.
＊Consult with us for the model LM:Mannually operated pumps.
There are two types of tank structures: cartridge type
and follower plate type. In particular, the cartridge type
prevents dust and foreign matters from entering when
replenishing grease, and grease can be replaced in a
short time keeping your hands clean.
LD10CP
LD04CP
LM05FLM04C
LD10CP LD05CP
LD05CB
LD04CP
LM05FLM04C
Amazing power of 24MPa
Pump
■Features
LUBMAX pumps are compact design high-pressure
piston pumps with depressurization mechanism, pressure
detection function, and integrated grease tank.
●
■Specifications
Model LD04CP LD10CP
LD05CP
LD10FP
LD05FP LD04CB LD10CB
LD05CB
LD10FB
LD05FB LM04C LM05F
Max. operating pressure
（MPa） 24 24 24 17 17 17 24 24
Discharging quantity
（cm /min or cm /st） 12 12 12 8.3 (50Hz)
10 (60Hz)
8.3 (50Hz)
10 (60Hz)
8.3 (50Hz)
10 (60Hz) 0.6 0.6
Tank
specifi
-cation
Cartridge type
（cm ） 400 1,000 / 500 ― 400 1,000 / 500 ― 400 ―
Follower plate type
（cm ） ― ― 1,600 / 800 ― ― 1,600 / 800 ― 500
Operating temperature
range（℃） -20~60 -20~60 -20~60 -5~50 -5~50 -5~50 No.0: 0~60
No.1: 5~50 -20~60
3 8.9 8.9 3 3 3 3 8.9
Consistency number
of grease used 0~2 0~2 0~2 0~2 0~2 0~2 0~2 0~2

＊1
＊1
■Explanation of Model Symbols (example)
■Explanation of Model Symbols (example)
LL2 1 － 00001 － 10 LL2 1 V － 0000F － 10
■Specifications
■Specifications
Item
Model code
Dimention Number of
discharging
ports
Max. operating
pressure
（MPa）
Discharge quantity Grease
used
Weight
（kg）
Vibration
durability
（G）
Operating
temperature
range（℃）A B C D Symbol:
Setting value（cm ）
LL01-000000※ 62 42 0 0 1
24
R：0.
1：0.1
M：0.15
2：0.2
3：0.3
 4：0.4
5：0.5
 6：0.6
NLGI
No.0
~No.2
0.2
15 ｰ20～+60
LL02-00000※※ 84 64 22 1 2 0.3
LL03-0000※※※ 106 86 44 2 3 0.4
LL04-000※※※※ 128 108 66 3 4 0.5
LL05-00※※※※※ 150 130 88 4 5 0.6
LL06-0※※※※※※ 172 152 110 5 6 0.7
3 ｰ5～+50
LL07-※※※※※※※ 194 174 132 6 7 0.8
Item